University
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2020-2021
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. Committee First Last Yr. . .
Committee | Employee Type Designation Last name Name of Term Email Department/Unit
Arts . 2021- . .
Committee Faculty Sielert Vern 79 verns@uidaho.edu Music
Arts . . . 2020- ) ) . .
Committee Faculty Chair Smith Bill 21 bills@uidaho.edu Martin Institute
Arts . . 2021- . . .
Committee Faculty Sonnichsen | Mike 29 msonic@uidaho.edu Art & Design
Arts 2022- . Curriculum &
Committee Faculty Vaughn Margaret 73 mvaughn@uidaho.edu Instruction
Arts 2021- . .
Committee Faculty Copeland Shawn 29 scopeland@uidaho.edu Music
Arts . . 2022- . . Politics &
Committee Staff Francetich | Omni 23 omnif@uidaho.edu Philosophy

. Ex
Arts . MOS.COW Arts Com. Arts Dir., or Officio/Non- | Cherry Megan N/A mcherry@ci.moscow.id.us
Committee | Designee !
voting
. . Ex
Arts Administrator/Designated by - i .
Committee | the President OfflClo/Non Corry Shauna N/A scorry@uidaho.edu
voting
Arts Ex Raymond
Committee Facilities Management OfflClo/Non- Pankopf M. N/A rayp@uidaho.edu Facilities
voting
. . . . Ex
Arts Director University Galleries of - i Roger . .
Committee Designee OfflClo/Non Rowley H.D. N/A rrowley@uidaho.edu Prichard
voting
A . Student Dalquist Connor A0 Connord@uidaho.edu
Committee 21
A . Stude_nt/from ASUI Fine Arts Sugai Jamie U0 Suga9723@vandals.uidaho.edu
Committee | Com. if poss. 21






